
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(20) Daniel Christensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:36.430 
1:47.786 
1:38.624 
1:32.696 
1:34.543 
2:32.477 
2:06.602 
1:29.949 

Diff 

+6.481 
+17.837 

+8.675 
+2.747 
+4.594 

+1:02.528 
+36.653 

Time of Day 

11:05:35.595 
11:07:23.381 
11:09:02.005 
11:10:34.701 
11:12:09.244 
11:14:41.721 
11:16:48.323 
11:18:18.272 

Printed: 01-07-2016 11:54:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:59:51 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 11:00 


