Vojens	Mini RR										
Friday							Vojens 1,330 km				
Yellow - 1100-1120							01-				
Qualify	ing started	l at 10:59:5	1						LC (		
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	
(20) Daniel 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Christensen 1:36.430 1:47.786 1:38.624 1:32.696 1:34.543 2:32.477 2:06.602 1:29.949	+6.481 +17.837 +8.675 +2.747 +4.594 +1:02.528 +36.653	11.0535.595 11.07:23.381 11.09.02.005 11.10.34.701 11.12.09.244 11.14.41.721 11.16.48.323 11.18.18.272								